
WHAT’S ON - MAY 2025

Let’s Get Active 
Date: Thursday 1 May 
Time: 9.30am - 11.00am 
Where: Kidstown, Mooroopna

Tatura Market 
Date: Saturday 3 May 
Time: 9.00am - 1.00pm 
Where: Stuart Mock Place, Tatura

Yoga in the Park 
Date: Monday 5 May 
Time: 10.00am - 11.00am 
Where: Grace Edwards Park, Shepparton

Mindful Birding 
Date: Tuesday 6 May 
Time: 9.00am - 11.00am 
Where: Victoria Park Lake, Shepparton

Let’s Get Active 
Date: Thursday 8 May 
Time: 9.30am - 11.00am 
Where: Kidstown, Mooroopna

Go Kart  
Date: Saturday 10 May 
Time: 10.00am - 1.00pm  
Where: North Community Hub, Shepparton

Sustainable Jewellery Workshop 
Date: Sunday 11 May 
Time: 10.00am - 11.30am 
Where: Cussen Park, Tatura

Let’s Get Active 
Date: Thursday 15 May 
Time: 9.30am - 11.00am 
Where: Kidstown, Mooroopna

Orienteering 
Date: Saturday 17 May 
Time: 10.00am - 12.00pm 
Where: Australian Botanic Gardens, 
Shepparton

Walk for Road Safety 
Date: Sunday 18 May 
Time: 10.00am - 3.00pm 
Where: Victoria Park Lake, Shepparton

Yoga in the Park 
Date: Monday 19 May 
Time: 10.00am - 11.00am 
Where: Grace Edwards Park, Shepparton

Sensory Walk  
Date: Wednesday 21 May 
Time: 10.00am - 11.00am 
Where: Australian Botanic Gardens, 
Shepparton

Mindfulness Walk  
Date: Saturday 24 May 
Time: 10.00am - 11.00am 
Where: Ferrari Park, Mooroopna

Yoga in the Park 
Date: Monday 26 May 
Time: 10.00am - 11.00am 
Where: Grace Edwards Park, Shepparton

Playground Escapade in Small Towns** 
Date: Saturday 31 May 
Time: 9.30am -12.00pm 
Where: Meet in front of Shepparton library

MAKE THE 

MOST OF 

AUTUMN 

WITH FREE 

+ LOW COST 

ACTIVITIES

FOR MORE INFORMATION

PROUDLY PRESENTED BY 

All activities are drug, vape, alcohol and smoking-free.
ACTIVITIESINTHEPARK.COM.AU

03 5832 9592
healthycommunities@shepparton.vic.gov.au

** Activity requires booking

FOR BOOKING CONTACT:


